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MONZONE

FIVIZZANESE
RICORTOLA
ATLETICO CARRARA
LIDO CAMAIORE
CERRETO
ROMAGNANO
MONTI
FILATTIERESE
CORSANICO
FILVILLA
SPORTING PIETRASANTA
FORTIS CAMAIORE
ATLETICO PODENZANA 2004
STELLA ROSSA
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CAMPIONATO SECONDA CATEGORIA GIR. A

GF
28

43

35

44

40

26

67

43

51

65

40

58

50

32

30

48
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35
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54

49

37

57

30

56

45

33

43

20

51

39

43

57

37
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